March 4, 2008
MODEL # MANUFACTURER # DESCRIPTION
Lead-Time
(Days)
MSRP
DT-D1001202083Y D1001202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 10 1133.58
DT-D1001202401 D1001202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 10 1133.58
DT-D100120240HL D100120240HL 240/120 VAC SPLIT-PHASE DELTA 25 1133.58
DT-D1002203803Y D1002203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 1133.58
DT-D1002403D D1002403D 240 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 1133.58
DT-D1002774803Y D1002774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 10 1133.58
DT-D1003476003Y D1003476003Y 347/600 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 1133.58
DT-D1004803D D1004803D 480 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 10 1133.58
DT-D1006003D D1006003D 600 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 1133.58
DT-D1201202083Y D1201202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1201202401 D1201202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D120120240HL D120120240HL 240/120 VAC SPLIT-PHASE DELTA 25 2051.30
DT-D1202203803Y D1202203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1202403D D1202403D 240 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1202774803Y D1202774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1203476003Y D1203476003Y 347/600 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1204803D D1204803D 480 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D1206003D D1206003D 600 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2051.30
DT-D120X1202083Y D120X1202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 1297.75
DT-D120X1202401 D120X1202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 1297.75
DT-D120X2203803Y D120X2203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 1297.75
DT-D120X240120D D120X240120D 240/120 VAC SPLIT-PHASE DELTA 25 1297.75
DT-D120X2774803Y D120X2774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 1297.75
DT-D2001202083Y D2001202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 10 1545.20
DT-D2001202401 D2001202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 10 1545.20
DT-D200120240HL D200120240HL 240/120 VAC SPLIT-PHASE DELTA 25 2419.62
DT-D2002203803Y D2002203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2419.62
DT-D2002403D D2002403D 240 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2419.62
DT-D2002774803Y D2002774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 10 1545.20
DT-D2003476003Y D2003476003Y 347/600 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 2419.62
DT-D2004803D D2004803D 480 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2419.62
DT-D2006003D D2006003D 600 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 2419.62
DT-D2401202083Y D2401202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2401202401 D2401202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2402203803Y D2402203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2402403D D2402403D 240 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2402774803Y D2402774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2403476003Y D2403476003Y 347/600 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2404803D D2404803D 480 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D2406003D D2406003D 600 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 5524.44
DT-D4001202083Y D4001202083Y 120/208 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4001202401 D4001202401 120/240 VAC 1-PHASE WYE, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4002203803Y D4002203803Y 220/380 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4002403D D4002403D 240 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4002774803Y D4002774803Y 277/480 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4003476003Y D4003476003Y 347/600 VAC 3-PHASE WYE, 4 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4004803D D4004803D 480 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D4006003D D4006003D 600 VAC 3-PHASE DELTA, 3 WIRE (+G) 25 7819.38
DT-D75120T D75120T 75KA/PHASE - 120/240V - W/SINE WAVE TRACKING CFP 482.68
DT-D75120Y D75120Y 75KA/PHASE - 120/208V 3 PHASEWYE W/SINE WAVE TRACKING & EMI/RFI FILTERING CFP 482.68
DT-D75220Y D75220Y 75KA/PHASE - 220/380V 3 PHASEWYE W/SINE WAVE TRACKING & EMI/RFI FILTERING CFP 482.68
DT-D75277Y D75277Y 75KA/PHASE - 277/480V 3 PHASEWYE W/SINE WAVE TRACKING & EMI/RFI FILTERING CFP 482.68
DT-DEU120240MK DEU120240MK 200 KA 120/240V METER BASE ARRESTER(MIN BUY - 10) CFP CFP
DT-DTK1201CMXPLUS DTK1201CMXPLUS 120V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER W/LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 75.17
DT-DTK120240CM DTK120240CM 120/240V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER (MIN BUY - 12) 2 37.45
DT-DTK120240CM DTK120240CM 120/240V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER (MIN BUY=1) 2 39.67
DT-DTK120240CM+ DTK120240CM+ 120/240V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER W/ LED DIAGNOSTICS 2 65.66
DT-DTK120240CM1 DTK120240CM1 120/240V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER 7 56.50
DT-DTK120240GP DTK120240GP 120/240V SINGLE PHASE GATE MOTOR SURGE ARRESTER 7 89.69
DT-DTK120240HD2 DTK120240HD2 125KA 120/240V SUPPRESSOR 7 209.78
DT-DTK120240HD2FM DTK120240HD2FM 125KA 120/240V SUPPRESSOR - FLUSH MOUNT 7 253.42
DT-DTK120240HD3 DTK120240HD3 125KA 120/240V SUPPRESSOR W/ ALARM 7 303.35
DT-DTK120240HD3FM DTK120240HD3FM 125KA 120/240V SUPPRESSOR W/ ALARM - FLUSH MOUNT 7 345.45
DT-DTK120240HW DTK120240HW 120/240V - 15A PARALLEL PROTECTOR 2 102.19
DT-DTK120240S15A DTK120240S15A 120/240V - 15A SERIES HYBRID W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING CFP 261.65
DT-DTK120240S20A DTK120240S20A 120/240V - 20A SERIES HYBRID W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING CFP 261.65
DT-DTK120240SA DTK120240SA 200KA 120/240V ARRESTER W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING 7 386.98
DT-DTK120240SAFMK DTK120240SAFMK 200KA 120/240V ARRESTER W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING - FLUSH MOUNT 7 484.68
DT-DTK120GP DTK120GP 120V SINGLE PHASE GATE MOTOR SURGE ARRESTER 7 75.88
DT-DTK120HW DTK120HW 120V - 15A PARALLEL PROTECTOR(MIN BUY - 12) 2 82.87
DT-DTK120S15A DTK120S15A 120V - 15A SERIES HYBRID W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING 2 165.97
DT-DTK120S20A DTK120S20A 1 20V - 20A SERIES HYBRID W/ EMI/RFI FILTERING 2 165.97
DT-DTK120SD DTK120SD 120V - 20A SERIES HYBRID WITH DRY CONTACTS CFP 257.46
DT-DTK12PD DTK12PD 12 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12PLV DTK12PLV 12 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12POPX DTK12POPX 12 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12PRUV DTK12PRUV 12 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12PSGR DTK12PSGR 12 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12PSPK DTK12PSPK 12 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK12PX DTK12PX 12 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 247.91
DT-DTK1F DTK1F SINGLE OUTLET W/ RETENTION SCREW(MIN BUY - 12) 2 27.53
DT-DTK1F31X DTK1F31X
SECURITY CONTROL PANEL POWER AND DIALER PROTECTION - SINGLE OUTLET PLUG
IN PROTECTION FOR 120VAC INCLUDES 1 PAIR PROTECTION FOR RJ31X DIALER
CIRCUIT. HARDWIRED
2 72.41
DT-DTK1FF DTK1FF 1 PAIR, 130V, RJ11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK (W/PATCH CORD) AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, SINGLE OUTLET W/RETENTION SCREW 2 56.47
DT-DTK1FF2 DTK1FF2 2 PAIR, 130V, RJ11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK (W/PATCH CORD) AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, SINGLE OUTLET W/RETENTION SCREW 7 81.16
DT-DTK1LVLAWGD DTK1LVLAWGD 1 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGLV DTK1LVLAWGLV 1 PAIR - 30- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGOPX DTK1LVLAWGOPX 1 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGRUV DTK1LVLAWGRUV 1 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGSGR DTK1LVLAWGSGR 1 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGSPK DTK1LVLAWGSPK 1 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLAWGX DTK1LVLAWGX 1 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 80.15
DT-DTK1LVLPD DTK1LVLPD 1 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPLV DTK1LVLPLV 1 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 2 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPOPX DTK1LVLPOPX 1 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPRUV DTK1LVLPRUV 1 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPD DTK1LVLPSCPD 1 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPLV DTK1LVLPSCPLV 1 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPOPX DTK1LVLPSCPOPX 1 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPRUV DTK1LVLPSCPRUV 1 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPSGR DTK1LVLPSCPSGR 1 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPSPK DTK1LVLPSCPSPK 1 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSCPX DTK1LVLPSCPX 1 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 69.07
DT-DTK1LVLPSGR DTK1LVLPSGR 1 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPSPK DTK1LVLPSPK 1 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1LVLPX DTK1LVLPX 1 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 62.79
DT-DTK1PLV DTK1PLV 1 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 43.26
DT-DTK1PRUV DTK1PRUV 1 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 2 43.26
DT-DTK1TPV DTK1TPV 1 PAIR VIDEO LINE PROTECTION, UTP TERMINAL STRIP 7 71.91
DT-DTK2083CMXPLUS DTK2083CMXPLUS 120/208V THREE PHASE ARRESTER W/ LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 91.85
DT-DTK2401CMXPLUS DTK2401CMXPLUS 240V SINGLE PHASE ARRESTER W/LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 87.02
DT-DTK2403CMXPLUS DTK2403CMXPLUS 240V THREE PHASE ARRESTER W/ LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 91.85
DT-DTK240HW DTK240HW 240V - 15A PARALLEL PROTECTOR 7 82.87
DT-DTK25PD DTK25PD 25 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25PLV DTK25PLV 25 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25POPX DTK25POPX 25 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25PRUV DTK25PRUV 25 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25PSGR DTK25PSGR 25 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25PSPK DTK25PSPK 25 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK25PX DTK25PX 25 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 427.85
DT-DTK2LVLAWGD DTK2LVLAWGD 2 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGLV DTK2LVLAWGLV 2 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGOPX DTK2LVLAWGOPX 2 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGRUV DTK2LVLAWGRUV 2 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGSGR DTK2LVLAWGSGR 2 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGSPK DTK2LVLAWGSPK 2 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLAWGX DTK2LVLAWGX 2 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 102.07
DT-DTK2LVLPD DTK2LVLPD 2 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 2 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPF DTK2LVLPF 2 PAIR SLC LOOP PROTECTION -COMPATIBLE WITH NOTIFIER & FIRELITE PANELS, 1/2
AMP FUSE 2 98.99
DT-DTK2LVLPLV DTK2LVLPLV 2 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 2 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPOPX DTK2LVLPOPX 2 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPRUV DTK2LVLPRUV 2 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPD DTK2LVLPSCPD 2 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPLV DTK2LVLPSCPLV 2 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPOPX DTK2LVLPSCPOPX 2 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPRUV DTK2LVLPSCPRUV 2 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPSGR DTK2LVLPSCPSGR 2 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPSPK DTK2LVLPSCPSPK 2 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSCPX DTK2LVLPSCPX 2 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 84.77
DT-DTK2LVLPSGR DTK2LVLPSGR 2 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPSPK DTK2LVLPSPK 2 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 73.07
DT-DTK2LVLPX DTK2LVLPX 2 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 2 73.07
DT-DTK2MB DTK2MB TWO MODULE SNAPTRACK-TYPE BASE FOR 2MHLP SERIES 7 107.02
DT-DTK2MHLP12B DTK2MHLP12B 12V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 7 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP12BWB DTK2MHLP12BWB 12V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 136.95
DT-DTK2MHLP24B DTK2MHLP24B 24V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 2 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP24BWB DTK2MHLP24BWB 24V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 136.95
DT-DTK2MHLP36B DTK2MHLP36B 36V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 2 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP36BWB DTK2MHLP36BWB 36V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 136.95
DT-DTK2MHLP48B DTK2MHLP48B 48V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 7 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP48BWB DTK2MHLP48BWB 48V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 136.95
DT-DTK2MHLP5B DTK2MHLP5B 5V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 7 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP5BWB DTK2MHLP5BWB 5V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED BASE 7 136.95
DT- DTK2MHLP5BWBAPD CUSTOMER SPECIAL 7 CFPDTK2MHLP5BWBAPD
DT-DTK2MHLP75B DTK2MHLP75B 75V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 7 111.32
DT-DTK2MHLP75BWB DTK2MHLP75BWB 75V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 136.95
DT-DTK2MHLPTM DTK2MHLPTM TEST MODULE FOR 2MHLP APPLICATION 7 46.52
DT-DTK2MHTP DTK2MHTP 130V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE 2 116.89
DT-DTK2MHTPWB DTK2MHTPWB 130V, 2 PAIR, HYBRID FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/ HARDWIRED
BASE 7 162.40
DT-DTK2PD DTK2PD 2 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2PLV DTK2PLV 2 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2POPX DTK2POPX 2 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2PRUV DTK2PRUV 2 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2PSGR DTK2PSGR 2 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2PSPK DTK2PSPK 2 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2PX DTK2PX 2 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 46.93
DT-DTK2TPV DTK2TPV 2 PAIR VIDEO LINE PROTECTION, UTP TERMINAL STRIP 7 92.74
DT-DTK3F DTK3F 3 OUTLET W/RETENTION SCREW 7 86.40
DT-DTK3FMFC5 DTK3FMFC5 4 PAIR RJ45 IN/OUT ETHERNET/VOICE/VIDEO-OVER IP AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, 3 OUTLET PLUG IN, W/RETENTION SCREW(MIN BUY - 4) CFP CFP
DT-DTK3FX DTK3FX 3 OUTLET W/RETENTION SCREW/ HEAVY DUTY 7 93.48
DT-DTK3GTP DTK3GTP 3 OUTLET W/ RETENTION SCREW ANDGROUND TERMINATION POINT 2 87.70
DT-DTK3GTPX DTK3GTPX 3 OUTLET W/ RETENTION SCREW ANDGROUND TERMINATION POINT/HEAVY DUTY 7 104.47
DT-DTK3LVLPLV DTK3LVLPLV 3 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 98.01
DT-DTK3LVLPX DTK3LVLPX 3 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 98.01
DT-DTK3MB DTK3MB THREE MODULE SNAPTRACK-TYPE BASE FOR 2MHLP SERIES 7 152.99
DT-DTK4803CMXPLUS DTK4803CMXPLUS 480V THREE PHASE ARRESTER W/ LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 91.85
DT-DTK480LP DTK480LP 480V ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE 7 71.50
DT-DTK4LVLAWGD DTK4LVLAWGD 4 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 139.26
DT-DTK4LVLAWGLV DTK4LVLAWGLV 4 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 139.26
DT-DTK4LVLAWGRUV DTK4LVLAWGRUV 4 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 139.26
DT-DTK4LVLAWGSPK DTK4LVLAWGSPK 4 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 139.26
DT-DTK4LVLAWGX DTK4LVLAWGX 4 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 139.26
DT-DTK4LVLPCR DTK4LVLPCR 4 PAIR CARD READER PROTECTION- 1 PAIR EACH 12V POWER, 24V POWER, 5V DATA,
1V SIGNAL 2 94.99
DT-DTK4LVLPD DTK4LVLPD 4 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPLV DTK4LVLPLV 4 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 2 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPOPX DTK4LVLPOPX 4 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPRUV DTK4LVLPRUV 4 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPD DTK4LVLPSCPD 4 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPLV DTK4LVLPSCPLV 4 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPOPX DTK4LVLPSCPOPX 4 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPRUV DTK4LVLPSCPRUV 4 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPSGR DTK4LVLPSCPSGR 4 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPSPK DTK4LVLPSCPSPK 4 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSCPX DTK4LVLPSCPX 4 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 128.27
DT-DTK4LVLPSGR DTK4LVLPSGR 4 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPSPK DTK4LVLPSPK 4 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVLPX DTK4LVLPX 4 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 105.48
DT-DTK4LVTEP DTK4LVTEP 4 PAIR TELEPHONE ENTRY PROTECTION - 1 PAIR 12V, 1 PAIR 24V POWER, 1 PAIR 130V
TELCO, 1 PAIR 5V DATA 7 125.39
DT-DTK4LVXR DTK4LVXR 4 PAIR TELEPHONE ENTRY PROTECTION - 1 PAIR 12/24V POWER, 2 PAIR 130V TELCO,
1 PAIR 24V MAG LOCK RELEASE 7 108.33
DT-DTK4MB DTK4MB FOUR MODULE SNAPTRACK-TYPE BASE FOR 2MHLP SERIES 7 200.40
DT-DTK4PD DTK4PD 4 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4PLV DTK4PLV 4 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4POPX DTK4POPX 4 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4PRUV DTK4PRUV 4 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 2 76.59
DT-DTK4PSGR DTK4PSGR 4 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4PSPK DTK4PSPK 4 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4PX DTK4PX 4 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 76.59
DT-DTK4TPV DTK4TPV 4 PAIR VIDEO LINE PROTECTION, UTP TERMINAL STRIP 7 147.50
DT-DTK5MB DTK5MB FIVE MODULE SNAPTRACK-TYPE BASE FOR 2MHLP SERIES 0 250.51
DT-DTK6003CMXPLUS DTK6003CMXPLUS 600V THREE PHASE ARRESTER W/ LED DIAGNOSTICS 7 91.85
DT-DTK6FF DTK6FF 1 PAIR, 130V, RJ11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK (W/PATCH CORD) AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, SIX OUTLET W/RETENTION SCREW 2 39.94
DT-DTK6GTP DTK6GTP 6 OUTLET W/ RETNETION SCREW AND GROUND TERMINATION POINT 7 91.88
DT-DTK6PD DTK6PD 6 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6PLV DTK6PLV 6 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6POPX DTK6POPX 6 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6PRUV DTK6PRUV 6 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6PSGR DTK6PSGR 6 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6PSPK DTK6PSPK 6 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK6PX DTK6PX 6 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 130.58
DT-DTK8FF DTK8FF 8 OUTLET STRIP W/ RJ11 MODULAR JACK, 6' CORD(MIN BUY - 6) 2 46.99
DT-DTK8FF DTK8FF 1 PAIR, 130V, RJ11 1 IN/2 OUT MODULAR JACK (W/PATCH CORD) AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, 8 OUTLET POWER STRIP, 6' CORD(MIN BUY - 6) 2 46.99
DT-DTK8FFA DTK8FFA 8 OUTLET STRIP W/ RJ11 MODULAR JACK AND AUDIBLE ALARM, 8' CORD(MIN BUY - 6) 2 46.99
DT-DTK8FFA DTK8FFA 1 PAIR, 130V, RJ11 1 IN/2 OUT MODULAR JACK (W/PATCH CORD) AND 120VAC POWER
PROTECTION, 8 OUTLET POWER STRIP W/AUDIBLE ALARM, 6' CORD CFP CFP
DT-DTK8LVLAWGLV DTK8LVLAWGLV 8 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 234.95
DT-DTK8LVLAWGX DTK8LVLAWGX 8 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 10-12 AWG 7 234.95
DT-DTK8LVLPD DTK8LVLPD 8 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPLV DTK8LVLPLV 8 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPOPX DTK8LVLPOPX 8 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPRUV DTK8LVLPRUV 8 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPD DTK8LVLPSCPD 8 PAIR - 6V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPLV DTK8LVLPSCPLV 8 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPOPX DTK8LVLPSCPOPX 8 PAIR - 50V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPRUV DTK8LVLPSCPRUV 8 PAIR - 130V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPSGR DTK8LVLPSCPSGR 8 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPSPK DTK8LVLPSCPSPK 8 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSCPX DTK8LVLPSCPX 8 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 251.66
DT-DTK8LVLPSGR DTK8LVLPSGR 8 PAIR - 95V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPSPK DTK8LVLPSPK 8 PAIR - 75V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8LVLPX DTK8LVLPX 8 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG 7 199.80
DT-DTK8PD DTK8PD 8 PAIR, 6V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8PLV DTK8PLV 8 PAIR, 30V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8POPX DTK8POPX 8 PAIR, 50V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8PRUV DTK8PRUV 8 PAIR, 130V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8PSGR DTK8PSGR 8 PAIR, 95V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8PSPK DTK8PSPK 8 PAIR, 75V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTK8PX DTK8PX 8 PAIR, 14V, 66 BLOCK PUNCH DOWN 7 151.37
DT-DTKAC31X DTKAC31X SECURITY CONTROL PANEL POWER AND DIALER PROTECTION - COMBINES 24V AC
PROTECTION WITH 1 PAIR PROTECTION FOR RJ31X DIALER CIRCUIT. HARDWIRED 7 137.78
DT-DTKAPK1 DTKAPK1 SECURITY CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT -1 20VAC POWER - (1) 1 F (SINGLE
OUTLET PLUG IN) AND DIALER - (1) MRJ31XSCPWP (RJ45 MOD JACK)(MIN BUY - 12) 2 80.86
DT-DTKB12RT DTKB12RT REPLACEMENT BATTERIES FOR BU450 AND DRP16 SERIES 7 56.09
DT-DTKBU450 DTKBU450 7 OUTLET 450VA BATTERY BACKUP W/ RJ 11 MODULAR JACK, 6' CORD(MIN BUY - 4) 2 216.08
DT-DTKBU600PLUS DTKBU600PLUS 7 OUTLET 600VA BATTERY BACKUP W/ RJ11 MODULAR JACK, 6' CORD(MIN BUY - 4) 2 284.73
DT-DTKDB15RS232 DTKDB15RS232 15 PIN - 15V RS232 DSUB CONNECTOR(MIN BUY 20) CFP CFP
DT-DTKDB15RS485 DTKDB15RS485 15 PIN - 5V RS485 DSUB CON NECTOR(MIN BUY 20) CFP CFP
DT-DTKDB25RS232 DTKDB25RS232 25 PIN - 15V RS232 DSUB CONNECTOR(MIN BUY 20) CFP CFP
DT-DTKDB25RS485 DTKDB25RS485 25 PIN - 5V RS485 DSUB CONNECTOR(MIN BUY 20) CFP CFP
DT-DTKDB9RS232 DTKDB9RS232 9 PIN - 15V RS232 DSUB CONNECTOR 7 110.61
DT-DTKDB9RS485 DTKDB9RS485 9 PIN - 5V RS485 DSUB CONNECTOR 7 105.48
DT-DTKDL120 DTKDL120 120V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE 7 92.47
DT-DTKDL120240 DTKDL120240 120/240V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE 7 92.18
DT-DTKDL1203 DTKDL1203 120V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - 3 PHASE 7 101.57
DT-DTKDL2401 DTKDL2401 240V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE 7 93.19
DT-DTKDL240480 DTKDL240480 240/480V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE 7 99.44
DT-DTKDL2774803 DTKDL2774803 277/480 LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - 3 PHASE 7 110.76
DT-DTKDL480 DTKDL480 480V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - SINGLE PHASE - HIGHWAY LIGHTING 7 96.36
DT-DTKDL4803 DTKDL4803 480V LIGHT POLE ARRESTER - 3 PHASE(MIN BUY - 8) CFP CFP
DT-DTKDP4P DTKDP4P PTZ CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - BNC COAX VIDEO IN/OUT 2.8V CLAMP - 2
PAIR SIGNAL, 6.8V CLAMP 2 177.75
DT-DTKDP4PBP DTKDP4PBP PTZ CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - UTP VIDEO IN/BALUN CONVERSION/BNC
OUT, 6.8V CLAMP - 2 PAIR SIGNAL, 6.8V CLAMP 7 205.37
DT-DTKDP4PTPV DTKDP4PTPV PTZ CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - UTP IN/OUT, 2.8V CLAMP - 2 PAIRSIGNAL -
6.8V CLAMP 7 193.77
DT-DTKDRK DTKDRK DIN RAIL MOUNTING KIT 7 29.96
DT-DTKDRP16 DTKDRP16 16 CHANNEL DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER PROTECTOR - (POWER/VIDEO/BATTERY BACK-
UP) - BNC COAX VIDEO IN/OUT, 2.8V CLAMP(MIN BUY - 3) 2 1368.24
DT-DTKDRP16B DTKDRP16B 16 CHANNEL DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER PROTECTOR - (POWER/VIDEO/BATTERY BACK-
UP), UTP VIDEO IN/BALUN CONVERSION/BNC OUT, 6.8V CLAMP(MIN BUY - 3) 7 1759.02
DT-DTKDRP16C DTKDRP16C 16 CHANNEL DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER PROTECTOR - (POWER/VIDEO/BATTERY BACK-
UP) - BNC VIDEO IN/OUT, COAXITRON COMPATIBLE 6.8V CLAMP(MIN BUY - 3) 7 1368.24
DT-DTKDRP16T DTKDRP16T 16 CHANNEL DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER PROTECTOR - (POWER/VIDEO/BATTERY BACK-
UP) - UTP VIDEO IN/OUT, 2.8V CLAMP(MIN BUY - 3) 7 1649.40
DT-DTKDRPMBK DTKDRPMBK RACK MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR DRP16 SERIES 7 60.80
DT-DTKDSS DTKDSS 8 OUTLET STRIP PROTECTOR FOR 120VAC POWER AND DUAL VIDEO FEEDS, "F" TYPE
CONNECTORS, & RJ11 MODULAR JACK, 6' CORD 2 70.64
DT-DTKESS DTKESS ACCESS CONTROL CABINET MAG LOCK WIRING PROTECTION, 24V 2 47.26
DT-DTKFPK1 DTKFPK1
FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 120HW (1 20VAC 15A POWER,
HARDWIRED PARALLEL CONNECTION) , (2) MRJ31XSCPWP (RJ45 MOD JACK) FOR
RJ31X DIALER CIRCUITS.(MIN BUY - 12)
2 176.59
DT-DTKFPK2 DTKFPK2
FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 120S20A (1 20VAC 20A POWER,
HARDWIRED SERIES CONNECTION) AND (2) MRJ31XSCPWP (RJ45 MOD JACK) FOR
RJ31X DIALER CIRCUITS.
7 262.40
DT-DTKFPK3 DTKFPK3
FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 120S20A (1 20VAC 20A POWER,
HARDWIRED SERIES CONNECTION) AND (1) DTK-2MHTPWB (130V, 2 PAIR, TELCO
FIELD REPLACEABLE SUPPRESSION MODULE W/HARDWIRED BASE
7 381.70
DT-DTKFPK4 DTKFPK4
IP DIALER FIRE ALARM PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 120S20A (120VAC 20A POWER,
HARDWIRED SERIES CONNECTION) AND (1) MRJ45C5E (4 PAIR, RJ45 IN/OUT
MODULAR JACK, CAT5E)
7 273.62
DT-DTKGPK1 DTKGPK1 GATE CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 1 20HW (120VAC POWER), (1) 4LVLPCR
(CARD READER) , (1) 4LVTEP (TELCO), (1) 4LVLPD (DATA) 7 358.07
DT-DTKGPK2 DTKGPK2 GATE CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION KIT - (1) 1 20HW (120VAC POWER), (1) 4LVXR 7 168.25
DT-DTKHDIFMK DTKHDIFMK FLUSH MOUNT FACE PLATE FOR HD2/HD3/HD4 7 49.01
DT-DTKIBNC28 DTKIBNC28 CAMERA VIDEO LINE PROTECTION - BNC "IN LINE" CONNECTION - 2.8V CLAMP 2 92.12
DT-DTKIBNC68 DTKIBNC68 CAMERA VIDEO LINE PROTECTION - BNC "IN LINE" CONNECTION - 6.8V CLAMP 7 92.12
DT-DTKIVSPA DTKIVSPA CATV SINGLE VIDEO FEED PROTECTION - "IN-LINE" "F" TYPE CONNECTOR 7 92.12
DT-DTKMB10 DTKMB10 SINGLE MODULE SNAPTRACK-TYPE BASE FOR 2MHLP SERIES 7 56.27
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPD DTKMRJ11SCPD 1 PAIR, 6V, RJ11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPLV DTKMRJ11SCPLV 1 PAIR, 30V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPOPX DTKMRJ11SCPOPX 1 PAIR, 50V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPRUV DTKMRJ11SCPRUV 1 PAIR, 130V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPSGR DTKMRJ11SCPSGR 1 PAIR, 95V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPSPK DTKMRJ11SCPSPK 1 PAIR, 75V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ11SCPX DTKMRJ11SCPX 1 PAIR, 14V, RJ 11 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 54.52
DT-DTKMRJ14SCPRUV DTKMRJ14SCPRUV 2 PAIR, 130V, RJ14 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 65.87
DT-DTKMRJ31XSCPWP DTKMRJ31XSCPWP CONTROL PANEL DIALER PROTECTOR - RJ45 MOD JACK FOR RJ31X DIALER CIRCUITS,
WITH PATCH CORD. 150 MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 2 61.90
DT-DTKMRJ45C5E DTKMRJ45C5E 4 PAIR - RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK - CAT5E 2 121.21
DT-DTKMRJ45C5EGP DTKMRJ45C5EGP 4 PAIR - RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK - CAT5E, WITH GROUND PLUG - 7 144.56
DT-DTKMRJ45DSL DTKMRJ45DSL 4 PAIR - RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK FOR DIGITAL SUBSCRIBER LINES 7 113.99
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPD DTKMRJ45SCPD 4 PAIR, 6V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPLV DTKMRJ45SCPLV 4 PAIR, 30V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPOPX DTKMRJ45SCPOPX 4 PAIR, 50V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPRUV DTKMRJ45SCPRUV 4 PAIR, 130V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 2 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPSGR DTKMRJ45SCPSGR 4 PAIR, 95V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPSPK DTKMRJ45SCPSPK 4 PAIR, 75V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJ45SCPX DTKMRJ45SCPX 4 PAIR, 14V, RJ45 IN/OUT MODULAR JACK 7 88.18
DT-DTKMRJPOE DTKMRJPOE POWER OVER ETHERNET SURGE PROTEC TION - RJ45 CONNECTION, CAT5E 7 107.17
DT-DTKMT25PSCPLV DTKMT25PSCPLV 30V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKMT25PSCPOPX DTKMT25PSCPOPX 50V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKMT25PSCPRUV DTKMT25PSCPRUV 130V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKMT25PSCPSGR DTKMT25PSCPSGR 95V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKMT25PSCPSPK DTKMT25PSCPSPK 75V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKMT25PSCPX DTKMT25PSCPX 14V, 25 PAIR, RJ21X IN/OUT, 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE 7 380.06
DT-DTKPATCHCORD DTKPATCHCORD 3' PATCH CORD, RJ45 TO RJ45 CONNECTION, CAT5E 4.21
DT-DTKPVP27B DTKPVP27B FIXED CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - BNC COAX VIDEO IN/OUT, 2.8V CLAMP 2 106.19
DT-DTKPVP27BTPV DTKPVP27BTPV FIXED CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - UTP VIDEO IN/OUT, 2.8V CLAMP 7 104.68
DT-DTKPVP27C DTKPVP27C FIXED CAMERA PROTECTION, 24VDC POWER - BNC COAX VIDEO IN/OUT - COAXITRON
COMPATIBLE 6.8V CLAMP 7 106.19
DT-DTKRM12C5 DTKRM12C5 12 PORT RJ45 IN/110 OUT, 19" RACK MOUNT, CAT5E 7 758.22
DT-DTKRM12POE DTKRM12POE RACK MOUNT POWER OVER ETHERNET SURGE PROTECTION - 12 PORT, 2U, RJ45
CONNECTION IN/OUT 20 1068.56
DT-DTKRM16C5 DTKRM16C5 16 PORT RJ45 IN/OUT 19" RACK MOUNT, CAT5E 7 827.83
DT-DTKRM16NM DTKRM16NM 16 CHANNEL RACKMOUNT VIDEO LINE PROTECTION, BNC COAX IN/OUT - 2.8V CLAMP 2 563.09
DT-DTKRM16NMC DTKRM16NMC 16 CHANNEL RACKMOUNT VIDEO LINE PROTECTION, BNC COAX IN/OUT - COAXITRON
COMPATIBLE 6.8V CLAMP 7 563.09
DT-DTKRMAC12 DTKRMAC12 12 OUTLET RACK MOUNT SURGE PROTECTOR, 15' CORD 7 203.46
DT-DTKS130A DTKS130A 130V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION & 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR
DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 31.08
DT-DTKS130B DTKS130B 1 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION, FOR DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKS14A DTKS14A 14V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/ 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR
DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 31.08
DT-DTKS14B DTKS14B 14V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION FOR DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKS30A DTKS30A 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION FOR DIGITAL CIRCUITS W/ 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 31.08
DT-DTKS30B DTKS30B 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION, FOR DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKSAFMK DTKSAFMK FLUSH MOUNT FACE PLATE FOR 120/240SA 7 104.80
DT-DTKSIGB DTKSIGB GROUND BAR 2 22.19
DT-DTKSL130A DTKSL130A 130V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 2 31.08
DT-DTKSL130A12PK DTKSL130A12PK 130V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 305.63
DT-DTKSL130B DTKSL130B 1 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKSL130B12PK DTKSL130B12PK 130V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 291.83
DT-DTKSL30A DTKSL30A 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 2 31.08
DT-DTKSL30A12PK DTKSL30A12PK 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA
SELFRESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 305.63
DT-DTKSL30B DTKSL30B 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKSL30B12PK DTKSL30B12PK 30V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 291.83
DT-DTKSL50A DTKSL50A 50V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 31.08
DT-DTKSL50A12PK DTKSL50A12PK 50V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 305.63
DT-DTKSL50B DTKSL50B 50V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKSL50B12PK DTKSL50B12PK 50V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 291.83
DT-DTKSL95A DTKSL95A 95V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA
SELFRESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 31.08
DT-DTKSL95A12PK DTKSL95A12PK 95V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED & 150MA SELF
RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 305.63
DT-DTKSL95B DTKSL95B 95V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 29.69
DT-DTKSL95B12PK DTKSL95B12PK 95V - 66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/DIAGNOSTIC LED, FOR ANALOG CIRCUITS 7 291.83
DT-DTKTPKL8 DTKTPKL8 VOICE/SIGNAL KIT - POWER, 8 PAIR 130V VOICE AND GROUND BAR 7 331.66
DT-DTKTSS1 DTKTSS1
PROTECTS 120VAC POWER AND 10 PAIRS OF SLC/ IDC/NAC CIRCUITS - (1) 120S20A,
(1) 2MHLPTM, (1) 5MB. HOUSED IN LOCKING UL LISTED RED METAL ENCLOSURE.
EXPANDABLE TO 10 PAIRS (5 MODULES). (DTK-2MHLPXXB MODULES PURCHASED
7 781.28
DT-DTKTSS2 DTKTSS2
PROTECTS 120VAC POWER AND 4 PAIRS OF SLC/ IDC/ NAC CIRCUITS - (1) 120S20A
AND (1) MHLPTM. SUPPRESSORS HOUSED IN NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE. (DTK-2MHLPXXB
MODULES PURCHASED SEPARATELY)
2 614.67
DT-DTKTSS3 DTKTSS3 PROTECTS 4 PAIRS OF SLC/IDC/NAC CIRCUITS. DTK-2MB MOUNTED IN A NEMA 4X
ENCLOSURE (DTK-2MHLPXXB MODULES PURCHASED SEPARATELY) 7 265.89
DT-DTKTSS4 DTKTSS4 PROTECTS 120VAC POWER - (1) 120S20A MOUNTED IN A NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE 7 330.36
DT-DTKVSPA DTKVSPA CATV SINGLE VIDEO FEED PROTECTION - "F" TYPE CONNECTOR 7 95.47
DT-DTKVSPA2 DTKVSPA2 CATV DUAL VIDEO FEED PROTECTION - "F" TYPE CONNECTOR 7 139.50
DT-DTKVSPBNCA DTKVSPBNCA HEAD-END SINGLE CHANNEL VIDEO LINE PROTECTION - BNC CONNECTOR,
COAXITRON COMPATIBLE 6.8V CLAMP 2 87.70
DT-DTKVSPBNCA2 DTKVSPBNCA2 HEAD-END DUAL CHANNEL VIDEO LINE PROTECTION - BNC CONNECTORS,COAXITRON
COMPATIBLE 6.8V CLAMP 7 139.50
DT-DTKVSPN DTKVSPN ANTENNA LINE PROTECTION - PL239 "N" TYPE CONNECTOR 7 159.13
DT-DTKVSPNH DTKVSPNH ANTENNA LINE PROTECTION - PL239 "N" TYPE CONNECTOR, HIGH FREQUENCY 7 190.36
DT-DTKVSPU DTKVSPU TWO WAY RADIO ANTENNA LINE PROTECTION - UHF CONNECTOR 7 145.66
DT-DTKWH2PLUS DTKWH2PLUS WHOLE HOUSE KIT (W/CM PLUS,VSPA,2LVLPSCP-RUV, 8FF, 6FF) 7 281.53
DT-DTKWH5+FMK DTKWH5+FMK WHOLE HOUSE KIT - FLUSH MOUNT (W/HD2,VSPA,2LVLPSCP-RUV, 8FF, 6FF) 7 469.24
DT-DTKWH5PLUS DTKWH5PLUS WHOLE HOUSE KIT (W/HD2,VSPA,2LVLPSCP-RUV, 8FF, 6FF) 7 425.80
DT-DTKWH8+FMK DTKWH8+FMK WHOLE HOUSE KIT - FLUSH MOUNT (W/H D3,CM PLUS,VSP-A2, 2LVLPSCP-RUV, 8FF,
6FF) 7 629.92
DT-DTKWH8PLUS DTKWH8PLUS WHOLE HOUSE KIT (W/HD3,CM PLUS,VSP-A2,2LVLPSCP-RUV, 8FF, 6FF) 2 588.11
DT-DTKZ1LVLPSCPLV DTKZ1LVLPSCPLV 1 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE -S.A.D
BASED 7 93.33
DT-DTKZ4LVLPLV DTKZ4LVLPLV 4 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - S.A.D. BASED 7 168.92
DT-DTKZ4LVLPSCPLV DTKZ4LVLPSCPLV 4 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - 150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE -S.A.D
BASED(MIN BUY 15) CFP CFP
DT-DTKZ8LVLPD DTKZ8LVLPD 8 PAIR - 14V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - S.A.D. BASED 7 242.54
DT-DTKZ8LVLPLV DTKZ8LVLPLV 8 PAIR - 30V- TERMINAL STRIP - 16-22 AWG - S.A.D. BASED 7 242.54
DT-DTKZSI6A DTKZSI6A 6V - '66 BLOCK SNAP ON PROTECTION W/150MA SELF RESETTABLE FUSE, FOR LOW
CAPACITANCE DIGITAL CIRCUITS 7 46.96